2nd International swimming meeting OHRID OPEN 2022

Ohrid, 23.7.2022

Disciplina 5 Muski/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
23.07.2022 - 10:21 Rezultati
HesBaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 30.12 Mapko bnaxeBcku

Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 18 30.65 [JawmjaH MeTpoBckM

HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 30.65 JamjaH MNeTpoBcku

HesaHnyHn MKD - 14 32.37 Teopop TpuMyecku PSSK Ckonje (MKD) 22.05.2022
Hes3saHnuHn MKD - 12 37.65 Martej LiBeTaHOBCKM

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang
A open

1. Andrej Stojanovski
2. Mane Manov

3. Gorgi Celeski

4. Mihail Aleksovski
5. David Jovanovski
6. Vedran Tomchov

7. Shkemb Recica

8. Jakov Micevski

9. Art Ramadani
Viktor Trajkovski
Stefan Jovanovski
Valentin Gjorgonoski
Damjan Bezanoski
Viktor Opetcheski
David Jankoski
Marko Budzakovski
Roni Shahini
Jovan Kutanoski
Riste Risteski
Antoni Trimche
Dragan Angjeleski

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNF

B 17-18

1. Andrej Stojanovski
2. Mane Manov

3. Gorgi Celeski

C 15-16

1. Vedran Tomchov
2. Art Ramadani

D 13-14

1. David Jovanovski
2. Valentin Gjorgonoski

E11-12

1. Mihail Aleksovski
2. Jakov Micevski

3. Viktor Trajkovski
4. Stefan Jovanovski
5. Damjan Bezanoski
6. David Jankoski
Roni Shahini
Riste Risteski

GR.

04  Neptun, SK

05 Neptun, SK

05  Akvaspirit

10 Mladost, SK

09 Orion, SK

07  Akvaspirit

12  Kastrioti, FE

10 Olimpik, BI

07  Kastrioti, FE

11  Vardar, SK

11 Vardar, SK

09 3 Disciplines, ST
11 3 Disciplines, ST
14 3 Disciplines, ST
10  Plivajiuzh.OH
15  Olimpik, BI

10 Kastrioti, FE

14 3 Disciplines, ST
10  Plivajiuzh.OH
13  Plivajiuzh.OH
14 Plivajiuzh.OH
04  Neptun, SK

05 Neptun, SK

05  Akvaspirit

07  Akvaspirit

07  Kastrioti, FE

09 Orion, SK

09 3 Disciplines, ST
10 Mladost, SK

10 Olimpik, BI

11  Vardar, SK

11  Vardar, SK

11 3 Disciplines, ST
10  Plivajiuzh.OH
10 Kastrioti, FE

10  Plivajiuzh.OH

Vreme Bodova

31.05
34.04
39.33
42.05
44.09
46.17
49.86
52.35
53.19
56.24
1:00.66
1:01.66
1:04.56
1:13.45
1:13.87
1:23.90
49.44
1:05.91
1:12.09
1:38.63
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1:01.66

42.05
52.35
56.24
1:00.66
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2nd International swimming meeting OHRID OPEN 2022
Ohrid, 23.7.2022

Disciplina 5, Muski/M, 50m Prsno/Breast

F 10 and younger

1. Shkemb Recica 12  Kastrioti, FE 49.86 140
2. Viktor Opetcheski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:13.45 44
3. Marko Budzakovski 15 Olimpik, BI 1:23.90 29

DSQ Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:05.91

DSQ Antoni Trimche 13  Plivajiuzh.OH 1:38.63

DNF Dragan Angjeleski 14 Plivajiuzh.OH
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